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09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM | 04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks
TriAWk2-

Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2-TriAWKk12

[=11]

Practical , Wks
TriAWK2-TriAWk12
[=11]

Modules: Placement A;Placement
A - UG,; Staff: Dudgeon, Jane (WKks
TriAWK7-TriAWk11); Jackson,
Jennie (Wk TriAWk4); Monaghan,
Christine (Wks TriAWk3,TriAWK?)
TriAWK6,TriAWk12Room: WO001

TriAWk11 Modules: Integrated

Clinical Nutrition
Studies 1 (Wks
TriAWkK3-TriAwWk11);
Integrated Dietetic
Studies 1; Staff:

Cunningham, Marian;
Kinrade, Emma; Smith
Pamela; Room: C230_|
Dietetic & Nutrition
Kitchen

TriAWkK11
); Applied
Clinical
Studies -
Masters
(Wks
TriAWKk2,
TriAWk4,
TriAWKG,
TriAWKS,
TriAWK10
); Staff:
Gow,
Sadie
(Wks
TriAWKk2-
TriAWK5)
Jones,
Linda;
Nicol,
Joyce
(Wks
TriAWK6-
TriAWKS,
TriAWkK11
); Wood,
Les (Wks
TriAWK9-
TriAWK10
); Room:
M538

Monday
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09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Lecture, Wks TriAWKki1

TrAWK12 [=12]

Practical , Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK]
[=12]

Seminar, Wks

TriAWK1-TriAWk12

Modules: Nutrition
through the Life Cycle -
PG:; Nutrition Through
the Life Cycle - UG
NUTRITIONAL
PRIORITIES

Modules: Nutrition through the Life

Cycle - PG, NUTRITIONAL

PRIORITIES THROUGH THE LIFE

[=12]

Modules: Nutrition

through the Life Cycle -

CYCLE; staff: Armstrong, Julie;
Brogan, Yvonne; Jackson, Jennie;
Room: C230_Dietetic & Nutrition

PG; NUTRITIONAL
PRIORITIES

THROUGH THE LIFE

Pamela; Room: C230_
Dietetic & Nutrition
Kitchen

TriAWK7); Wood, Les
(Wks TriAWk8-
TriAWk9);Room:
M538

>\ |ITHROUGH THE LIFE Kitchen CYCLE; Staff:
© | CYCLE; Staff: Armstrong, Julie;
C | Armstrong, Julie; Practical , Brogan, Yvonne;
() ||Brogan, Yvonne; W k Jackson, Jennie;Roo0
g Jackson, Jennie;Roo0 TriAWk2 m: M538
|_ m: A426F Module:
Nutrition
through
the Life
Cycle -
PG; Staff:
Jackson,
Jennie; R
oom:
M222
Tutorial, Wks TriAWk1Lecture, Wks TriAWk1Lecture, Wk TriAWKk7,| Practical , 03:
Tr!AWkS, Tr@AWkS, TriAWk11 [=11] Module: Moving and 00PM-Q4:30PM,
TriAWk?7, TriAWK9, | \0qyles: Applied Handling Compulsory |||Wk TriAWk9
| Ul Clinical Studies Lecture; Room: A426 |||Module:
(C | Modules: Integrated Applied Clinical Studies Placement A; St
O | Clinical Nutrition - Masters; Staff: aff: Andersen,
() | Studies 1 (Except wks |/Andersen, Fiona; Gow, Fiona; Kinrade,
QO | TriIAWK7,TriAWK11); Sadie (Wks TriAWKS3: Emma;Room:
C | Integrated Dietetic TriAWK5); Jones, C230_Dietetic &
O | Studies 1; Staff: Linda (Wks TriAWKk1, Nutrition
o Cunningham, Marian; | TriAWk10); Nicol, Kitchen
; Kinrade, Emma; Smith | Joyce (Wks TriAWKk6:
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09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Wednesday

Seminar, Wks
TriAWk2, TriAWk4,
TriAWk6, TriAWKkS,
TriAWk10, TriAWk12
[=6]

Modules: Integrated
Clinical Nutrition
Studies 1; Integrated
Dietetic Studies 1, Staff
: Cunningham, Marian;
Kinrade, Emma; Smith
Pamela; Room: C230_
Dietetic & Nutrition
Kitchen

Assessment/Class Test, Wk
TriAWk12

Module: Applied Clinical Studies -
Masters; Staff: Andersen, Fiona;Ro
om: M538

Thursday

Lecture, Wks TriAWk1

THAWK12 [=12]

Modules: Integrated
Clinical Nutrition
Studies 1, Integrated
Dietetic Studies 1
Therapeutic Dietetic
Studies 1; Staff:
Cunningham, Marian;
Kinrade, Emma; Smith
Pamela; Room: M319

Lecture, Wks TriAWK1-TriAWKS5 |

Module: INTERPROFESSIONAL

CONTEXT OF PRACTICE; Staff:

Cahill, Jacqueline; Carruth, Elaine;

Kinrade, Emma; McMahon,
Christopher; Room: W110

:5]

Fri
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