

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk11 [=10] Modules: Applied Clinical Studies (Wks TriAWk5, TriAWk5, TriAWk7, TriAWk9, TriAWk11); Applied Clinical Studies - Masters (Wks TriAWk2, TriAWk4, TriAWk6, TriAWk8, TriAWk6, TriAWk8, TriAWk10); Staff: Gow, Sadie (Wks TriAWk5) Jones, Linda; Nicol, Joyce (Wks TriAWk5) Jones, Linda; Nicol, Joyce (Wks TriAWk5) TriAWk5) Jones, Linda; Nicol, Joyce (Wks TriAWk5) TriAWk5) Jones, Linda; Nicol, Joyce (Wks TriAWk5) TriAWk5) Jones, Linda; Nicol, Joyce (Wks TriAWk11); Wood, Les (Wks TriAWk11); Wood, Les (Wks TriAWk10); Room: M538	[=11] Modules: F A - UG; Sta TriAWk7- Jennie (W Christine TriAWk6,	Placement A; aff: Dudgeon TriAWk11); (K TriAWk4); (Wks TriAWK12 Rc	<u>Placement</u> , Jane (Wks Jackson, Monaghan, k3,TriAWk t			Integrated Studies 1; S Cunningha Kinrade, E	TriAWk12 htegrated crition Wks TriAWk11); Dietetic Staff: m, Marian; mma; Smith bom: C230_					



	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Tuesday	TriAWk12 Modules: N through the	lutrition E Life Cycle - On Through Cle - UG NAL S I THE LIFE aff: Julie; onne;		[=12] Modules: <u>N</u> <u>Cycle - PG</u> <u>PRIORITIE</u> <u>CYCLE</u> ; St: Brogan, Yv	Wks TriAW utrition throu NUTRITION S THROUGH aff: Armstror onne; Jackso 30_Dietetic	gh the Life IAL H THE LIFE ig, Julie; on, Jennie;	TriAWk1-7 [=12] Modules: <u>N</u>	utrition Life Cycle - TIONAL S THE LIFE aff: Julie; onne;					
Wednesday	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk1 TriAWk3, TriAWk5, TriAWk7, TriAWk9, TriAWk11 [=6] Modules: Integrated Clinical Nutrition Studies 1 (Except wks TriAWk7,TriAWk11); Integrated Dietetic Studies 1; Staff: Cunningham, Marian; Kinrade, Emma; Smith Pamela; Room: C230 Dietetic & Nutrition Kitchen Linda (Wks TriAWk7); (Wks TriAWk7); (Wks TriAWk7); (Wks TriAWk9); M538		[=11] pplied dies bical Studies Staff: Fiona; Gow, s TriAWk3- Jones, s TriAWk1, ; Nicol, s TriAWk6- Wood, Les	1 Lecture, V Module: <u>Mo</u> <u>Handling C</u> <u>Lecture</u> ; Ro	ompulsory	Practical, 0 00PM-04:30 Wk TriAW Module: Placement aff: Anders Fiona; Kinra Emma; Roc C230_Dieto Nutrition Kitchen	OPM, /k9 A; St en, ade, om:						

Group timetable - P01208_1FTA, PGD DIETETICS (Wks TriAWk1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWk1-TriAWk12))



	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Wednesday	[=6] Modules: <u>In</u> Clinical Nut Studies 1; <u>I</u> Dietetic Stu : Cunningha Kinrade, Er	TriAWk4, TriAWk8, TriAWk12 tegrated trition ntegrated dies 1; Staff am, Marian; mma; Smith oom: C230_	TriAWk12 Module: Ap Masters; St om: M538	nt/Class Te plied Clinica aff: Anderse	·								
Thursday	Lecture, Wks TriAWk TriAWk12 [=12] Modules: Integrated Clinical Nutrition Studies 1; Integrated Dietetic Studies 1 Therapeutic Dietetic Studies 1; Staff: Cunningham, Marian; Kinrade, Emma; Smith Pamela; Room: M319		-				Module: INTCONTEXTCahill, JacqKinrade, Er	Vks TriAWk FERPROFES OF PRACTI ueline; Carru nma; McMa ; Room: W1	<u>CE</u> ; Staff: uth, Elaine; hon,	=5]			
i .													